
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Benjamin Stanford - (780153) - Swim England Talent Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.02 659 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

24.12 651 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

24.13 650 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.17 647 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.24 641 F 23/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Solihull 1

24.27 639 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.35 633 F 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

24.40 629 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

24.42 627 F 05/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.54 618 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.56 617 F 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

24.57 616 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

24.59 614 H 23/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1

24.60 614 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.61 613 H 04/03/17 ISM Berlin 2017 Berlin Co Birm'ham 1

24.64 611 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

24.66 609 F 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Boldmere 1

24.67 608 H 23/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Solihull 1

24.70 606 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.74 603 H 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

24.78 600 F 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

24.80 599 H 02/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

24.81 598 H 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

24.81 598 H 05/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.82 597 H 25/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.83 597 F 02/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

24.84 596 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Boldmere 1
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24.84 596 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Boldmere 1

25.02 583 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

25.20 571 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

25.24 568 F 11/02/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Boldmere 1

25.25 567 F 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

25.26 567 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

25.31 563 H 11/02/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Boldmere 1

25.38 559 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

25.41 557 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

25.71 537 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

25.82 531 F 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

25.85 529 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

25.92 524 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

25.94 523 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

26.12 513 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

26.28 503 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1

26.73 478 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

26.82 473 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

28.50 394 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

28.84 381 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

29.52 355 H 17/04/11 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

30.63 318 H 05/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

30.83 311 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

33.02 253 H 09/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

33.08 252 H 06/03/10 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

34.43 224 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 3

34.47 223 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.42 627 F 05/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.81 598 H 05/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.82 597 H 25/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.83 597 F 02/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

24.80 599 H 02/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

24.27 639 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.24 641 F 23/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Solihull 1

24.67 608 H 23/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Solihull 1

25.24 568 F 11/02/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Boldmere 1

25.31 563 H 11/02/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Boldmere 1

24.66 609 F 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Boldmere 1

24.84 596 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Boldmere 1

24.13 650 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.70 606 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.61 613 H 04/03/17 ISM Berlin 2017 Berlin Co Birm'ham 1

24.56 617 F 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

24.81 598 H 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

24.60 614 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.17 647 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.02 659 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

24.78 600 F 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

24.74 603 H 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

24.54 618 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

24.59 614 H 23/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1
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24.59 614 H 23/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1

24.12 651 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

24.40 629 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

24.57 616 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

25.02 583 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

24.35 633 F 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

24.64 611 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

25.25 567 F 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

25.41 557 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

25.26 567 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

25.20 571 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

25.38 559 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

25.82 531 F 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

25.92 524 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

25.71 537 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

25.85 529 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

26.12 513 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

25.94 523 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

26.82 473 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

26.28 503 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1

26.73 478 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

28.84 381 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

28.50 394 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

29.52 355 H 17/04/11 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

30.63 318 H 05/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

30.83 311 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

33.02 253 H 09/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

33.08 252 H 06/03/10 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

34.43 224 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 3

34.47 223 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
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